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FORM 10

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for objection to inclusion of names received in Form 7

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2. Period of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial
number$ of
application

Date of 
receipt

Name (in full) of 
objector

Particulars of name objected at (to) Reasons in brief 
for objection

Date of
hearing*

Time of 
hearing*

Parts 
number

Serial
number

Name in full

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 (a) 8 (b)

1 28/01/2026 Thankavelu 207 110 Vimala Death   

2 28/01/2026 Jithil V C 13 366 Jithil V C Permanently 
Shifted

  

3 28/01/2026 MRIDHUL P M 13 559 MRIDHUL P M Permanently 
Shifted

  

4 28/01/2026 MIDHUN 
KRISHNA P M 

13 29 MIDHUN 
KRISHNA P M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

5 28/01/2026 BIPINKRISHNA 
P R 

13 520 BIPINKRISHNA 
P R 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

6 28/01/2026 Midhun V 13 87 Midhun V Permanently 
Shifted

  



Feb 1, 2026, 11:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

7 28/01/2026 SUCHITHRA V 
V 

16 3 SUCHITHRA V 
V 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

8 28/01/2026 Santha K 16 226 Santha K Permanently 
Shifted

  

9 28/01/2026 Binu C 16 265 Binu C Permanently 
Shifted

  

10 28/01/2026 Lakshmi Murali 130 53 Lakshmi Murali Permanently 
Shifted

  

11 28/01/2026 Amrutha P L 16 270 Amrutha P L Permanently 
Shifted

  

12 28/01/2026 KUSUMAKUMARI 
K S 

16 267 KUSUMAKUMARI 
K S 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

13 28/01/2026 Haridas B 93 615 Haridas B Permanently 
Shifted

  

14 28/01/2026 Arun Kumar P 136 171 Sarojini Death   

15 28/01/2026 Vidhya 136 68 Vidhya Already Enrolled   

16 28/01/2026 Princy K 136 9 Princy K Already Enrolled   

17 28/01/2026 Sujarani C 20 107 Karthiayani Death   
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

18 28/01/2026 VINITHA 164 584 Kesavan Death   

19 28/01/2026 Syamala R 6 567 RAJAN T Death   

20 28/01/2026 Sujarani C 20 156 SATHIANADHAN 
P A 

Death   

21 28/01/2026 Oormila J 
Krishnan 

131 497 Oormila J 
Krishnan 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State
of Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each
designated location

Date of exhibition at designated
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office

under rule16(b)


